

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 4669/2013

G. VENUGOPAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

T. SUSHEELA

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 401/2012 In C.A. No. 4669/2013

Date : 02/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukund P. Unny, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Court.

(Rashmi Dhyani)
Sr. P.A.

(Rajinder Kaur)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.12.03
16:58:55 IST
Reason: